
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

3m Synchro Mixed
Final

Event 103
06 AUG 2019 - 16:30

REFEREE EVANGULOV Alexei ASSISTANT KELEMEN Ildiko 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 CHANDIRYAN Maria SYNCHRO 1 SIEFKEN Jann 

EXECUTION 2 BARTAIA Irakli SYNCHRO 2 AZORIN Daniel 

EXECUTION 3 PIKTURNINE Ale SYNCHRO 3 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L 

EXECUTION 4 JENSEN Kim SYNCHRO 4 AVASILOAE Florin 

 SYNCHRO 5 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej 

RESERVE PIRHONEN Satu RESERVE JAFCSAK Zsolt 

1 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993 297.69
OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 09 MAY 1996

2 MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000 294.09 3.60

PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995
3 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000 282.00 15.69

SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999
4 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994 274.62 23.07

VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 24 MAY 1988
5 KLIUEVA Uliana RUS 30 JUN 2002 271.20 26.49

TERNOVOI Ruslan RUS 10 APR 2001
6 DIXON Matthew GBR 19 APR 2000 257.55 40.14

MEW-JENSEN Scarlett GBR 31 DEC 2001
7 BAROUSKI Artsiom BLR 16 SEP 1999 251.19 46.50

KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997
8 CRYAN Clare IRL 03 DEC 1993 242.10 55.59

DINGLEY Oliver IRL 24 NOV 1992
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Synchro Mixed
Final

Event 103
06 AUG 2019 - 16:30

REFEREE EVANGULOV Alexei ASSISTANT KELEMEN Ildiko 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 CHANDIRYAN Maria SYNCHRO 1 SIEFKEN Jann 

EXECUTION 2 BARTAIA Irakli SYNCHRO 2 AZORIN Daniel 

EXECUTION 3 PIKTURNINE Ale SYNCHRO 3 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L 

EXECUTION 4 JENSEN Kim SYNCHRO 4 AVASILOAE Florin 

 SYNCHRO 5 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej 

RESERVE PIRHONEN Satu RESERVE JAFCSAK Zsolt 

1 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993
OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 09 MAY 1996

201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.00 48.00
301B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 46.80 94.80
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 65.70 160.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 69.30 229.80
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.89 297.69

2 MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000
PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995

201B 2.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00 48.00
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 46.80 94.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 65.70 160.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.89 228.39
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 65.70 294.09 3.60

3 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000
SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999

103B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80 43.80
301B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 43.80 87.60
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 64.80 152.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.90 216.30
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 65.70 282.00 15.69

4 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994
VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 24 MAY 1988

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.60 48.60
301B 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.20 91.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 63.90 155.70
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 4.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 59.52 215.22
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 59.40 274.62 23.07

5 KLIUEVA Uliana RUS 30 JUN 2002
TERNOVOI Ruslan RUS 10 APR 2001

101B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 46.20 46.20
301B 2.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 41.40 87.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 57.60 145.20
405B 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 62.10 207.30
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 63.90 271.20 26.49

6 DIXON Matthew GBR 19 APR 2000
MEW-JENSEN Scarlett GBR 31 DEC 2001

201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 44.40 44.40
301B 2.0 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 43.80 88.20
405B 3.0 3.0 4.5 6.5 3.5 2.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 48.60 136.80
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 60.45 197.25
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.30 257.55 40.14
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 BAROUSKI Artsiom BLR 16 SEP 1999
KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997

201B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.60 42.60
301B 2.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80 86.40
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.30 146.70
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.59 205.29
5152B 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 45.90 251.19 46.50

8 CRYAN Clare IRL 03 DEC 1993
DINGLEY Oliver IRL 24 NOV 1992

401A 2.0 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 44.40 44.40
301B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 45.00 89.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 147.90
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 49.56 197.46
107B 3.1 3.0 1.5 2.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 44.64 242.10 55.59
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Platform - Women
Final

Event 102
06 AUG 2019 - 18:00

REFEREE SOROKINA Ganna

ASSISTANT KERA Ana

PANEL

PIKTURNINE Ale

JENSEN Kim

KRYNICKI Bartlomiej

MAMANTOV Andrei

AVASILOAE Florin

PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L

PIRHONEN Satu

RESERVE CHANDIRYAN Maria

1 LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 07 FEB 2002 330.00     
2 VAN DUIJN Celine NED 04 NOV 1992 304.50 25.50     
3 TIMOSHININA Iuliia RUS 23 JAN 1998 304.45 25.55     
4 KURJO Maria GER 10 DEC 1989 300.25 29.75     
5 WASSEN Christina GER 12 JAN 1999 284.95 45.05     
6 BATKI Noemi ITA 12 OCT 1987 275.10 54.90     
7 KALONJI Alais FRA 11 DEC 1997 271.55 58.45     
8 JODOIN DI MARIA Sarah ITA 03 JAN 2000 266.40 63.60     
9 CHENG Eden GBR 02 DEC 2002 265.05 64.95     

10 WATSON Tanya IRL 24 DEC 2001 247.65 82.35     
11 BELIAEVA Ekaterina RUS 22 JUN 2003 237.80 92.20     
12 EK Ellen SWE 04 JUL 1997 210.80 119.20     
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - Women
Final

Event 102
06 AUG 2019 - 18:00

REFEREE SOROKINA Ganna

ASSISTANT KERA Ana

PANEL

PIKTURNINE Ale

JENSEN Kim

KRYNICKI Bartlomiej

MAMANTOV Andrei

AVASILOAE Florin

PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L

PIRHONEN Satu

RESERVE CHANDIRYAN Maria

1 LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 07 FEB 2002
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 76.80 76.80
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.50 126.30
6243D 3.2 10.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 78.40 204.70
205B 2.9 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.90 265.60
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 64.40 330.00

2 VAN DUIJN Celine NED 04 NOV 1992
405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 56.00 56.00
205B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 60.90 116.90
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 62.40 179.30
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.00 245.30
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 59.20 304.50 25.50

3 TIMOSHININA Iuliia RUS 23 JAN 1998
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 63.00
407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 49.60 112.60
6142D 3.1 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 62.00 174.60
207C 3.3 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 61.05 235.65
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 68.80 304.45 25.55

4 KURJO Maria GER 10 DEC 1989
405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 58.80 58.80
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 65.60 124.40
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 182.90
205B 2.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 56.55 239.45
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 60.80 300.25 29.75

5 WASSEN Christina GER 12 JAN 1999
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 52.80 52.80
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 54.00 106.80
205B 2.9 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 56.55 163.35
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 56.00 219.35
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 65.60 284.95 45.05

6 BATKI Noemi ITA 12 OCT 1987
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.50 61.50
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 36.80 98.30
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 67.20 165.50
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 48.00 213.50
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 61.60 275.10 54.90
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 KALONJI Alais FRA 11 DEC 1997
107C 2.7 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 60.75 60.75
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 49.60 110.35
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 57.60 167.95
305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.00 216.95
5235D 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 54.60 271.55 58.45

8 JODOIN DI MARIA Sarah ITA 03 JAN 2000
405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 56.00 56.00
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 58.50 114.50
205B 2.9 10.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 31.90 146.40
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 57.60 204.00
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40 266.40 63.60

9 CHENG Eden GBR 02 DEC 2002
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 63.00
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 72.00 135.00
305C 2.8 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 37.80 172.80
207C 3.3 10.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 34.65 207.45
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.60 265.05 64.95

10 WATSON Tanya IRL 24 DEC 2001
305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 53.20 53.20
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 43.20 96.40
407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 43.20 139.60
205B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 59.45 199.05
107C 2.7 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 48.60 247.65 82.35

11 BELIAEVA Ekaterina RUS 22 JUN 2003
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 69.00 69.00
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 68.80 137.80
6243D 3.2 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 137.80
305C 2.8 10.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 28.00 165.80
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 72.00 237.80 92.20

12 EK Ellen SWE 04 JUL 1997
5152B 2.9 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 52.20 52.20
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 44.80 97.00
305C 2.8 10.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 49.00 146.00
205B 2.9 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 34.80 180.80
107B 3.0 10.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 30.00 210.80 119.20
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